HECG2.V23.02
Last Updated: October 24, 2023 3:27 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:
HEC G2
LED Selectable High Bay Gen 2
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
HEC G2 LED High Bay
ORDERING GUIDE Example: HEC LS300 G2 FSK
Fixture Type
Selectable Lumen
Output Generation Voltage
Selectable
CCT Finish
Options - Emergency
Backup Options - Controls
Options -
Accessories
• HEC Selectable
Linear High Bay
• LS300*
14,800 Lm / 100W
20,000 Lm / 130W
26,200 Lm / 180W
30,500 Lm / 210W
• G2 Second
Generation
• BLANK
120-277 V
• HVU*
347V/480V
• FSK
4000K
5000K
• BLANK
White
• BLANK
   No backup.
• ES-EIA32-01S
Emergency backup
(120-277V).
• EMA-LH40D-
HVU-400 Emergency
backup (40W) for HVU
model.
• BLANK None
Bluetooth Controls
• MSB-DCE-06
     Bluetooth motion sensor
         L3 Medium Bay lens
         L7 High Bay lens
•   FCB-DCE-02
     Bluetooth Plug-in Controller
Node
Basic Controls
• MS-DCE-07
   Motion sensor
       MS-20-L7 High bay lens
• RM-51
   Remote control for motion
sensor.
• BLANK None
• WG-HEC G2 Wire guard
• HEC-PM Pendant mount
• SPD-277 Surge protector
(120-277V)
• SPD-480 Surge protector (for
HVU model)
• CS1 6’ Straight Blade Plug
(120-277V)
• CS2 6’ Twist-Lock Plug
(120-277V)
• CS3 6’ 600V 14/2 MC Solid
Cable - no plug
• CS4 6’ 600V SO Black Cord, no
plug, 18/3
• CS5 6’ 18 Gauge, 5 Conductors,
no plug
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage